EPC-SKLU
6th Gen Intel® Sky Lake Fanless Compact System
6th Gen Intel® Sky Lake-U Processor
Single DRAM Socket, Max. Up to 16GB DDR4 2133MHz
Rich I/O, 1 SATA III, 1 Mini PCIe, 1 M.2, 2 COM, 2 USB 2.0,
4 USB 3.0 , 2HDMI, 2LAN
Fanless Operating from -10 °C~ 60°C
Wide Range DC Power Input from 12V ~ 26V

.Software Support
　OS Information Win 10, Win 8, Win 7, Linux
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information EPC-SKLU-66-C2-1R
6th Gen Intel®Core™ Processor Core™ i7-6600U Fanless Tiny System
EPC-SKLU-63-C2-1R
6th Gen Intel® Core™ Processor Core™ i5-6300U Fanless Tiny System
EPC-SKLU-61-C2-1R
6th Gen Intel® Core™ Processor Core™ i3-6100U Fanless Tiny System
EPC-SKLU-39-C2-1R
6th Gen Intel® Celeron® 3955U Fanless Tiny System
E1702031831R Australia Power Cord
E1702031833R USA Power Cord
E1702031834R Japan Power Cord
E170P060380R UK Power Cord
E1702031000R EU Power Cord